MANUFACTURERS AND SUPPLIERS OF HYDRAULIC COMPONENTS
14
FFS16/80T
Portable Hose Crimping Machine
Max 1" 2-SN (DN25, -16)
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Capacity :
For hydraulic hose

allows you to position the head at an
ideal height or safely position the head
onto the boom of a machine where a
hose needs to be repaired.
FLOWFIT HYDRAULIC HOSE, FITTINGS AND MACHINERY      Visit www.flowfitonline.com for technical pdfs
Crimps
up to 1"
Hose
PART NO.
DIE
SIZE
Ø
HOSE
SIZE NETT. PRICE
£ STERLING € EUROS
FF60DIES-10 10 *BY MAN
FF61DIES-12 12 *BY MAN
FF62DIES-15 15 *BY MAN
FF63DIES-18 18 **1/4"
FF64DIES-21 21 **3/8"
FF65DIES-24 24 **1/2"
FF66DIES-27 27 **5/8"
FF67DIES-30 30 **3/4"
FF67DIES-30 30 3/4"
PRICE FOR MACHINE
1" DIE PART OF CRIMPER
SELECT DIES FROM TABLE BELOW